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come Tax Withholding (Including Backup Withholding) Adjustment

[-1]
Wisnhaid Income Tax
Pravioushy Regoded

for Period

=
Coract Withhakd
ircomn Tix fof
Pericd

Tax Achusiment

1_03/31/2008

0.00

{18000

2
3
]
5

Nat withheld income tax adjustment. if more than one page, enter total of all columns (d) on first
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Explanation of Adjustments

Quarter ending 03/31/2008 sverpayment
Error discovered 04/20/2008 after completing anatysis of relevant Internal Rovenue laws such that:

T M B, lnc.,aprivate-sectar entity organized under the laws of the state of Arkansas with no presence outside the stale

ol Arkansas s not a “irade or business” nor does it _angage in any “trade 0 business” activity as defined by the Internal Revenus laws.

T W 1] , Inc. is not an “employer”, does not have “employees” and does not pay “wapes” as dafined by Internal Revenwe Law.

Net adjustment 1o Form 541 jine 13 Dverpayment - { 2250.00




